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 26 21928 AALST  0District 112 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 21937 OUDENAARDE  0District 112 A  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21942 BLANKENBERGE  0District 112 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21944 BRUGGE  0District 112 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21945 BRUGGE ZEEHAVEN  0District 112 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 21960 KORTRIJK  0District 112 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21961 DEINZE  0District 112 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 69 21971 GENT GAND  0District 112 A  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 21972 GENT SCALDIS  0District 112 A  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21976 GERAARDSBERGEN  1District 112 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21987 KNOKKE ZOUTE  0District 112 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21991 DE PANNE WESTKUST  0District 112 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 22001 MEETJESLAND  1District 112 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 22002 MENIN COMINES WERVIC  0District 112 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 22009 NINOVE  3District 112 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 22013 OOSTENDE  0District 112 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 22018 RONSE-RENAIX  0District 112 A  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 22019 ROESELARE  0District 112 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 22020 WETTEREN ROZENSTREEK  0District 112 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 22021 WAASLAND  0District 112 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 22024 SINT NIKLAAS CITY  0District 112 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 22027 TIELT  0District 112 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 22030 TORHOUT  0District 112 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 22035 WAREGEM  0District 112 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 22038 IEPER POPERINGE  0District 112 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 22040 ZOTTEGEM  1District 112 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 29229 GENT LEIELAND  0District 112 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 30973 IZEGEM  0District 112 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 59 35804 KORTRIJK-LEIE LC  1District 112 A  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 38983 DENDERMONDE  0District 112 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 42836 LOKEREN  1District 112 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 42837 GHENT SEAPORT  0District 112 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 48031 HERZELE  0District 112 A  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 48347 ST MARTENS LATEM  0District 112 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 50217 KORTRIJK MERCURIUS  0District 112 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 50721 OOSTKAMP  5District 112 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 51846 GENT GRAAF VAN VLAANDEREN  10District 112 A  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 52731 BRUGGE MARITIME  1District 112 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 53408 GENT GANDALYS  20District 112 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 55035 DAMME ZWIN  4District 112 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 58355 DE HAAN PERMEKELAND  0District 112 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 58356 HARELBEKE LIEDERIK  0District 112 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 62690 ZWEVEGEM  0District 112 A  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 64279 WAASMUNSTER-SCALDIANA  0District 112 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 77586 DE PINTE MILLENNIUM  1District 112 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 84976 GAVERE RHODELAND  1District 112 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 88449 OOSTENDE BO4  37District 112 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 98920 Dender Lions  0District 112 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 103965 EVERGEM VLAAMSE VALLEIEN  0District 112 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 104986 OUDENAARDE VLAAMSE ARDENNEN  0District 112 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 110492 HEUVELLAND  1District 112 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 110542 ASSENEDE DIEDERIK  0District 112 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 116629 WAREGEM ASCOT  27District 112 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 135026 Gent Centinelle  22District 112 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 136986 Kortrijk Buda  31District 112 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,808  1,976 168
 55

 2  2  0  0  01 1  0  0
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